
Sunday

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM Quilters

{42}

Line Dancing*
12:15 PM

12:30 PM Creative Circle

* A Extra Fee is Charged
** At Foresville Baptist Church
*** Meets at Beech Acres

Weekly Schedule Anderson Township Senior Center
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Strength and Balance Yoga
Silver Sneaker's Cardio Silver Sneakers Woodcarvers Siver Sneakers Silver Sneaker's Cardio

Watercolors
Oil Painting Walking Club***

Beginning Bridge Blood Pressure Bridge
Check

Euchre

Friday of the month)
Mahjongg Tai Chi (Not on last 

Pickleball**

Better Balance Better Balance
Safer You* Safer You*

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch


	Jun

