## Weekly Schedule Anderson Township Senior Center

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:30 AM	Silver Sneaker's Cardio Oil Painting	Silver Sneakers Strength and Balance	Woodcarvers Walking Club***	Siver Sneakers Yoga Watercolors	Silver Sneaker's Cardio
10:00 AM	Beginning Bridge		Blood Pressure Check Euchre	Bridge	
10:30 AM		Mahjongg Pickleball**			Tai Chi (Not on last Friday of the month)
11:00 AM		Better Balance Safer You*		Better Balance Safer You*	
11:30 AM	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:00 PM		Quilters		(42)	
12:15 PM	Line Dancing*				
12:30 PM					Creative Circle

\* A Extra Fee is Charged

\*\* At Foresville Baptist Church

\*\*\* Meets at Beech Acres